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CODE MODEL TYPE

3485981 GI/EMME 900 498 T80

3485989 GI/EMME 900 K 498 T80

GB

Two-stage operation



Technical description of the burner

Technical data

(1) Minimum pressure (measured at the sleeve) with the combustion chamberal 0 mbar to obtain maximum output.

Electrical data

Motor IE1

Motor IE2

Model GI/EMME 900
Type 498 T80

Output kcal/h 225/450 ÷ 900

kW 262/523 ÷ 1.045

Fuel Natuaral gas, Pci 8600 kcal/Nm3

GPL con Pci 22.200 kcal/m3

Gasoil, max viscosity at 20°C : 6 cSt (1.5 °E)

Maximum pressure(1) mbar 150

Minimum pressure mbar Natural gas: 13 / GPL: 14.5

Type-Approval application -

Model GI/EMME 900
Electrical power supply 3 ~ 220/380V   60 Hz / 1N ~ 220V 60 Hz

Fan motor

rpm
kW
V
A

3350
1.5

220/380
6.6/3.8

Pump motor

rpm
kW
V
A

3250
0.15
220
1.6

Motor capacitor µF 6.3

Ignition transformer
V1 - V2
I1 - I2

220 V - 1 x 8 kV
1.8 A - 30 mA

Electrical power consumption kW max 1.5

Model GI/EMME 900
Electrical power supply 3 ~ 220/380V   60 Hz / 1N ~ 220V 60 Hz

Fan motor

rpm
kW
V
A

3500
1.5

220/380
5.5/3.2

Ignition transformer
V1 - V2
I1 - I2

220 V - 1 x 8 kV
1.8 A - 30 mA

Electrical power consumption kW max 1.5





























Subject to modifications
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